
L3
44

  
07

02
w

m
r

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

S
pe

ci
fic

at
io

ns
  

S
ub

je
ct

  
to

  
C

ha
ng

e 
 W

ith
ou

t  
N

ot
ic

e.
  

  
P

rin
te

d 
in

 U
.S

.A
.

53
0 

O
ra

ng
e 

S
tr

ee
t, 

P
.O

. 
B

ox
 1

15
7,

 M
ill

vi
lle

, 
N

J 
 0

83
32

 U
S

A
T

el
ep

ho
ne

:  
 8

56
-8

25
-4

90
0

F
A

X
:  

 8
56

-8
25

-4
40

9

w
w

w
.r

ar
ita

ne
ng

.c
om

S
ou

th
er

n 
O

ffi
ce

 a
nd

 P
la

nt
:

31
01

 S
W

 S
ec

on
d 

A
ve

nu
e,

 F
or

t 
La

ud
er

da
le

, 
F

L 
33

31
5 

U
S

A
T

el
ep

ho
ne

:  
 9

54
-5

25
-0

37
8

F
A

X
:  

 9
54

-7
64

-4
37

0

G
al

le
y 

F
lo

w
 S

ys
te

m
 E

X
P

L
O

D
E

D
 P

A
R

T
S

16
24

10

C
H

43

16
24

25

16
60

*A
F

09
8

12
39

F
02

0

16
23

05

F
00

5
19

04
03

16
23

20

16
23

10
16

23
15

16
22

25

16
24

20

16
21

35

19
04

05

16
24

25

G
22

-X

16
24

15

F
16

2V
T

M
23

A

F
14

4

19
05

09
F

10
1 F

10
3

F
10

2F
09

5

19
07

01

P
L

A
7

P
L

A
11

19
06

01

P
L

A
11

P
L

A
7

19
02

03

19
02

01

19
01

0119
02

02

F
09

7

16
24

20

19
04

30

16
22

00
W

19
04

10

19
05

00



Part No. Description

1239 1/4" Flat S/S Washer (4)

1660*A Galley Flow Motor

162135 Cone Seal (4)

162225 O-Ring

162305 Lower Housing includes 162315 (4)

162310 Diaphragm includes 162315 (4)

162315 Piston (4)

162320 Piston Seat (4) includes 162315 (4)

162410 3/4" Hose Barb Straight

162415 Plug Fitting

162420 Fitting Clip (3)

162425 O-Ring (3)

190101 Tank:  .8 Gallon Steel with Internal
Bladder

190201 Mounting Frame for Tank

190202 Rubber Grommet

190203 Rubber Grommet

190509 Galley Flow Micro Switch

190601 In-Line Strainer, Female

190701 Side ell Sub-Assy. for Tank

CH43 Hose Clamp #10 43H Series (2)

F005 1/4-20 x 5/16 SS Hex SOC

F020 #10 x 1/2 STSM Screw (4)

F095 #8 x 3/4 Phil Pan Screw

F097 Acorn Nut for Wire

F098 1/4-20 x 1 Hex Hd Screw (4)

** Specify Voltage (12V, 24V, 32V)

Part No. Description

F101 6-32 x 3/8 Hex Hd S/S Screw (2)

F102 #6 Lockwasher S/S

F103 #6 Flat Washer S/S

F144 #10L 18-8 S/S Washer (4)

F162VT Mounting Bolt (4)

G22-X 3/4 NYL Reinforced Hose (sold by
the foot)

M23A Lockwasher (4)

PLA7 Male Adapter 1/2 MPT x 3/4 Barb

PLA11 1/2 x 2" Nipple

162200W Middle Housing Assembly

190400 Galley Flow Inlet Pump Assembly
includes 162200W, 190410, 190430

190403 Bearing Plate Assembly includes
162315 (4) and F005

190410 Upper Housing Assembly includes
162135 (4)

190430 Lower Housing Assembly

190450 Pump and Pressure Switch Assembly
includes 162200W, 162420 (3),
190430, 190500

190500 Galley Flow Pressure Switch and
Upper Housing Assembly

1910* Galley Flow Pump with Motor,
In-Line Strainer and Pressure Switch

DIAPUMPRK Diaphragm Pump Repair Kit includes
162200W, 162310, 162315 (4), 162425
(3)

Galley Flow System PARTS LIST
(Quantities are one unless otherwise indicated)

Before ordering, locate required part on exploded parts view to be sure you are ordering the correct part.


